

ASA ER Skills 2014
Stevenage Swimming Centre
Stevenage



06 April 2014

Detailed Results

6.0.1.0

Group D Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(1) Noah PAYNE (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest)													
100A	Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	8.0	8.0				23.5	23.50	23.50	
200A	Back Jump	1	1.0	7.5	8.0	7.5				23.0	23.00	46.50	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	5.0	5.5				16.5	28.05	74.55	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	7.5	6.5	6.5				20.5	30.75	105.30	
10A	Forward Fall Straight	3	1.2	5.5	5.5	6.0				17.0	20.40	125.70	
11C	Forward Tuck Roll with Pike Out	3	1.2	8.0	7.5	8.5				24.0	28.80	154.50	
20A	Standing Back Fall Straight	3	1.4	6.5	7.0	6.5				20.0	28.00	182.50	
21C	Crouched Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	7.0	6.5	6.5				20.0	26.00	208.50	
101A	Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	4.0	6.5				16.5	16.50	225.00	
200C	Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5				21.5	21.50	246.50	
101C	Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.5	8.0	7.0				22.5	22.50	269.00	
100B	Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	8.0				21.5	21.50	290.50	
1 James POLLARD (2003) -- Luton Diving Club													
100A	Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0				17.5	17.50	17.50	
200A	Back Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5				19.0	19.00	36.50	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.5				13.5	22.95	59.45	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.0				15.5	24.80	84.25	
10A	Forward Fall Straight	3	1.2	7.0	6.5	7.5				21.0	25.20	109.45	
11C	Forward Tuck Roll with Pike Out	3	1.2	6.5	6.0	6.0				18.5	22.20	131.65	
20A	Standing Back Fall Straight	3	1.4	6.5	6.0	6.5				19.0	26.60	158.25	
21C	Crouched Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	4.5	5.0	5.0				14.5	18.85	177.10	
101A	Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	7.0	7.0				20.0	20.00	197.10	
200C	Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0				20.5	20.50	217.60	
101C	Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	8.0	7.5				22.0	22.00	239.60	
100B	Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.5	6.5				21.5	21.50	261.10	
2 Kyron ROBERTS (2004) -- Cambridge Dive Team													
100A	Forward Jump	1	1.0	4.5	6.0	5.5				16.0	16.00	16.00	
200A	Back Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5				21.5	21.50	37.50	
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.0	5.5				18.5	27.75	65.25	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0				16.0	25.60	90.85	
10A	Forward Fall Straight	3	1.2	6.5	7.0	8.5				22.0	26.40	117.25	
11C	Forward Tuck Roll with Pike Out	3	1.2	6.0	6.5	7.5				20.0	24.00	141.25	
20A	Standing Back Fall Straight	3	1.4	6.0	6.5	6.0				18.5	25.90	167.15	
21C	Crouched Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	4.5	4.5	5.0				14.0	18.20	185.35	
101A	Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	7.0	5.5				18.5	18.50	203.85	
200C	Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0				21.0	21.00	224.85	
101C	Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	5.5				18.0	18.00	242.85	
100B	Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.0	4.0	4.0				13.0	13.00	255.85	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group D Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
3 Liam RING (2003) -- Southend Diving													
100A	Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0				20.5	20.50	20.50	
200A	Back Jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.5	7.0				19.0	19.00	39.50	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	6.0	6.0				17.0	27.20	66.70	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5				19.5	29.25	95.95	
10A	Forward Fall Straight	3	1.2	6.0	6.0	5.5				17.5	21.00	116.95	
11C	Forward Tuck Roll with Pike Out	3	1.2	7.5	7.5	6.5				21.5	25.80	142.75	
20A	Standing Back Fall Straight	3	1.4	4.5	4.0	4.5				13.0	18.20	160.95	
21C	Crouched Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	5.0	4.5	5.0				14.5	18.85	179.80	
101A	Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0				17.5	17.50	197.30	
200C	Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0				19.0	19.00	216.30	
101C	Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	4.0	4.5				13.5	13.50	229.80	
100B	Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5				17.5	17.50	247.30	
(5) Callum KING (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest)													
10A	Forward Fall Straight	3	1.2	5.5	6.0	5.0				16.5	19.80	19.80	
11C	Forward Tuck Roll with Pike Out	3	1.2	7.5	7.5	7.5				22.5	27.00	46.80	
20A	Standing Back Fall Straight	3	1.4	6.5	7.0	6.0				19.5	27.30	74.10	
21C	Crouched Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	6.0	5.5	5.5				17.0	22.10	96.20	
101A	Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.5	5.0	6.0				15.5	15.50	111.70	
200C	Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0				20.5	20.50	132.20	
101C	Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.5	4.0	4.5				13.0	13.00	145.20	
100B	Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.5	6.5	6.5				18.5	18.50	163.70	
100A	Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0				18.0	18.00	181.70	
200A	Back Jump	1	1.0	6.0	7.5	7.0				20.5	20.50	202.20	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.0	4.5	4.5				13.0	20.80	223.00	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.0				15.5	23.25	246.25	
4 Mason MILLS (2004) -- Dacorum Diving Club													
10A	Forward Fall Straight	3	1.2	7.0	5.5	6.0				18.5	22.20	22.20	
11C	Forward Tuck Roll with Pike Out	3	1.2	6.0	5.5	5.5				17.0	20.40	42.60	
20A	Standing Back Fall Straight	3	1.4	4.5	4.5	4.5				13.5	18.90	61.50	
21C	Crouched Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	4.0	3.5	4.0				11.5	14.95	76.45	
101A	Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0				20.5	20.50	96.95	
200C	Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	6.5	6.0				20.0	20.00	116.95	
101C	Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5				22.5	22.50	139.45	
100B	Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0				19.0	19.00	158.45	
100A	Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5				19.5	19.50	177.95	
200A	Back Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5				18.5	18.50	196.45	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.5	4.0	5.0				13.5	21.60	218.05	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.5	6.0				18.0	27.00	245.05	
(7) William BURKE (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest)													
101A	Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	6.5	5.5				17.5	17.50	17.50	
200C	Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.5				21.0	21.00	38.50	
101C	Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	6.5				21.0	21.00	59.50	
100B	Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5				19.5	19.50	79.00	
100A	Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.0				19.0	19.00	98.00	
200A	Back Jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.5	6.5				18.5	18.50	116.50	
101B	Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.5	5.0	5.5				17.0	22.10	138.60	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.0				15.0	22.50	161.10	
10A	Forward Fall Straight	3	1.2	6.0	5.5	5.0				16.5	19.80	180.90	
11C	Forward Tuck Roll with Pike Out	3	1.2	5.0	5.0	5.0				15.0	18.00	198.90	
20A	Standing Back Fall Straight	3	1.4	5.0	4.5	5.0				14.5	20.30	219.20	
21C	Crouched Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	7.0	6.0	6.0				19.0	24.70	243.90	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group D Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
5 Gabriel STRYDOM-GREEN (2004) -- Cambridge Dive Team													
101A	Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0				18.5	18.50	18.50	
200C	Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	5.5	6.5				19.0	19.00	37.50	
101C	Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.0				20.0	20.00	57.50	
100B	Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.5				17.0	17.00	74.50	
100A	Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0				17.5	17.50	92.00	
200A	Back Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.5				19.5	19.50	111.50	
401C	Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	5.0	5.5				15.5	21.70	133.20	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	6.0	5.5				16.5	24.75	157.95	
10A	Forward Fall Straight	3	1.2	5.5	5.5	5.0				16.0	19.20	177.15	
11C	Forward Tuck Roll with Pike Out	3	1.2	5.5	5.5	5.0				16.0	19.20	196.35	
20A	Standing Back Fall Straight	3	1.4	5.5	5.0	4.5				15.0	21.00	217.35	
21C	Crouched Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	6.5	6.5	6.0				19.0	24.70	242.05	
(9) Harry THOMSON (2004) -- Haringey Aquatics (guest)													
101A	Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.0				15.5	15.50	15.50	
200C	Back Jump	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.5				17.0	17.00	32.50	
101C	Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	4.5				16.0	16.00	48.50	
100B	Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5				16.5	16.50	65.00	
100A	Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5				18.5	18.50	83.50	
200A	Back Jump	1	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.0				19.0	19.00	102.50	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	5.0				14.0	22.40	124.90	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.5				15.5	23.25	148.15	
10A	Forward Fall Straight	3	1.2	7.0	6.5	6.5				20.0	24.00	172.15	
11C	Forward Tuck Roll with Pike Out	3	1.2	6.5	7.0	6.5				20.0	24.00	196.15	
20A	Standing Back Fall Straight	3	1.4	7.5	5.5	6.5				19.5	27.30	223.45	
21C	Crouched Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	5.0	4.0	5.0				14.0	18.20	241.65	
6 Nathan JUNIPER (2003) -- Southend Diving													
10A	Forward Fall Straight	3	1.2	6.5	6.0	7.0				19.5	23.40	23.40	
11C	Forward Tuck Roll with Pike Out	3	1.2	5.5	5.0	5.0				15.5	18.60	42.00	
20A	Standing Back Fall Straight	3	1.4	4.5	4.0	5.0				13.5	18.90	60.90	
21C	Crouched Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	6.0	5.5	6.0				17.5	22.75	83.65	
101A	Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.0				19.5	19.50	103.15	
200C	Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.5				19.5	19.50	122.65	
101C	Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	6.0	7.5				20.5	20.50	143.15	
100B	Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5				19.5	19.50	162.65	
100A	Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0				17.5	17.50	180.15	
200A	Back Jump	1	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0				15.0	15.00	195.15	
401C	Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.0	5.5	5.0				16.5	23.10	218.25	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.0	4.0				12.5	18.75	237.00	
7 Jacob DRANSE (2003) -- Luton Diving Club													
100A	Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5				19.5	19.50	19.50	
200A	Back Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5				20.0	20.00	39.50	
101C	Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.5	5.0	5.0				15.5	18.60	58.10	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.0	3.5				12.0	18.00	76.10	
10A	Forward Fall Straight	3	1.2	5.5	5.5	5.5				16.5	19.80	95.90	
11C	Forward Tuck Roll with Pike Out	3	1.2	6.0	5.0	5.5				16.5	19.80	115.70	
20A	Standing Back Fall Straight	3	1.4	5.5	5.5	5.0				16.0	22.40	138.10	
21C	Crouched Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	5.0	5.0	5.0				15.0	19.50	157.60	
101A	Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	5.0				17.5	17.50	175.10	
200C	Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0				19.0	19.00	194.10	
101C	Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	8.0	8.0				23.0	23.00	217.10	
100B	Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0				18.0	18.00	235.10	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group D Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
8 Nathaniel DARLER (2003) -- Cambridge Dive Team													
101A	Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	4.0				15.0	15.00	15.00	
200C	Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5				19.5	19.50	34.50	
101C	Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.0				19.0	19.00	53.50	
100B	Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	7.0				18.5	18.50	72.00	
100A	Forward Jump	1	1.0	4.5	5.0	5.0				14.5	14.50	86.50	
200A	Back Jump	1	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.5				15.5	15.50	102.00	
101C	Forward Dive	1	1.2	6.0	6.0	6.0				18.0	21.60	123.60	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.5	4.0				13.0	19.50	143.10	
10A	Forward Fall Straight	3	1.2	7.0	6.5	7.0				20.5	24.60	167.70	
11C	Forward Tuck Roll with Pike Out	3	1.2	6.0	6.0	5.5				17.5	21.00	188.70	
20A	Standing Back Fall Straight	3	1.4	7.0	7.0	6.5				20.5	28.70	217.40	
21C	Crouched Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	4.0	4.0	4.5				12.5	16.25	233.65	
9 Toby CHAPMAN (2004) -- Cambridge Dive Team													
10A	Forward Fall Straight	3	1.2	6.5	7.0	7.5				21.0	25.20	25.20	
11C	Forward Tuck Roll with Pike Out	3	1.2	4.5	4.5	4.5				13.5	16.20	41.40	
20A	Standing Back Fall Straight	3	1.4	5.5	5.5	5.5				16.5	23.10	64.50	
21C	Crouched Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	6.0	6.0	5.5				17.5	22.75	87.25	
101A	Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	7.5	6.0				20.0	20.00	107.25	
200C	Back Jump	0	1.0	5.0	4.0	5.0				14.0	14.00	121.25	
101C	Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	7.5	5.0				18.0	18.00	139.25	
100B	Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.0	3.0	5.0				13.0	13.00	152.25	
100A	Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5				18.5	18.50	170.75	
200A	Back Jump	1	1.0	4.0	4.5	3.5				12.0	12.00	182.75	
401C	Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	5.0	5.0				15.0	21.00	203.75	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.0	5.0	5.0				14.0	22.40	226.15	
(14) Roland SOMOGYI (2003) -- Haringey Aquatics (guest)													
10A	Forward Fall Straight	3	1.2	6.0	6.0	5.5				17.5	21.00	21.00	
11C	Forward Tuck Roll with Pike Out	3	1.2	5.5	5.0	5.5				16.0	19.20	40.20	
20A	Standing Back Fall Straight	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.5				18.5	25.90	66.10	
21C	Crouched Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	5.5	6.0	5.5				17.0	22.10	88.20	
101A	Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5				20.5	20.50	108.70	
200C	Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.5	6.5				20.5	20.50	129.20	
101C	Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	7.0	6.5				18.5	18.50	147.70	
100B	Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5				19.0	19.00	166.70	
100A	Forward Jump	1	1.0	2.0	2.0	2.0				6.0	6.00	172.70	
200A	Back Jump	1	1.0	4.5	5.5	5.5				15.5	15.50	188.20	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.5	2.0	4.0				10.5	16.80	205.00	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.5	4.5				13.0	20.80	225.80	
10 Faron ROE (2003) -- Southend Diving													
100A	Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.5				15.5	15.50	15.50	
200A	Back Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5				19.0	19.00	34.50	
401C	Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	5.0	5.0				15.0	21.00	55.50	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	4.0	4.0	4.0				12.0	18.00	73.50	
10A	Forward Fall Straight	3	1.2	4.5	5.0	4.5				14.0	16.80	90.30	
11C	Forward Tuck Roll with Pike Out	3	1.2	5.0	4.5	4.5				14.0	16.80	107.10	
20A	Standing Back Fall Straight	3	1.4	5.5	5.5	5.0				16.0	22.40	129.50	
21C	Crouched Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	5.0	5.0	5.0				15.0	19.50	149.00	
101A	Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5				17.5	17.50	166.50	
200C	Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5				19.5	19.50	186.00	
101C	Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.5	4.0	4.5				13.0	13.00	199.00	
100B	Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0				20.5	20.50	219.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group D Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
11 Matthew REDICAN (2001) -- Luton Diving Club													
10A	Forward Fall Straight	3	1.2	5.0	4.5	4.5				14.0	16.80	16.80	
11C	Forward Tuck Roll with Pike Out	3	1.2	5.0	5.0	5.0				15.0	18.00	34.80	
20A	Standing Back Fall Straight	3	1.4	3.5	4.0	4.0				11.5	16.10	50.90	
21C	Crouched Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	5.0	5.5	4.5				15.0	19.50	70.40	
101A	Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.5	5.5	4.5				14.5	14.50	84.90	
200C	Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.0	5.5				18.5	18.50	103.40	
101C	Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.5	4.5	4.0				13.0	13.00	116.40	
100B	Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0				20.5	20.50	136.90	
100A	Forward Jump	1	1.0	4.5	5.5	5.0				15.0	15.00	151.90	
200A	Back Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5				19.0	19.00	170.90	
101C	Forward Dive	1	1.2	4.5	4.0	4.5				13.0	15.60	186.50	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.5				16.0	24.00	210.50	
12 Ethan KING (2003) -- Southend Diving													
101A	Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	5.5				18.0	18.00	18.00	
200C	Back Jump	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5				16.5	16.50	34.50	
101C	Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	4.5				15.0	15.00	49.50	
100B	Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.5				17.0	17.00	66.50	
100A	Forward Jump	1	1.0	4.5	4.0	5.0				13.5	13.50	80.00	
200A	Back Jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5				16.5	16.50	96.50	
401C	Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.5	4.5	5.0				15.0	21.00	117.50	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	1.0	1.0	1.0				3.0	4.50	122.00	
10A	Forward Fall Straight	3	1.2	5.5	5.0	5.5				16.0	19.20	141.20	
11C	Forward Tuck Roll with Pike Out	3	1.2	6.0	6.0	5.5				17.5	21.00	162.20	
20A	Standing Back Fall Straight	3	1.4	5.5	5.0	5.0				15.5	21.70	183.90	
21C	Crouched Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	5.0	5.5	5.5				16.0	20.80	204.70	
13 Miles FRASER (2003) -- Cambridge Dive Team													
101A	Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.5	4.5	4.5				13.5	13.50	13.50	
200C	Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.0				19.0	19.00	32.50	
101C	Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.5	4.5	4.5				13.5	13.50	46.00	
100B	Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.0	6.0	5.5				16.5	16.50	62.50	
100A	Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0				15.0	15.00	77.50	
200A	Back Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0				18.5	18.50	96.00	
101C	Forward Dive	1	1.2	3.5	4.0	4.0				11.5	13.80	109.80	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	4.0	4.0	4.5				12.5	18.75	128.55	
10A	Forward Fall Straight	3	1.2	3.5	4.0	4.0				11.5	13.80	142.35	
11C	Forward Tuck Roll with Pike Out	3	1.2	4.5	5.0	4.5				14.0	16.80	159.15	
20A	Standing Back Fall Straight	3	1.4	3.5	4.5	3.0				11.0	15.40	174.55	
21C	Crouched Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	4.0	4.0	4.0				12.0	15.60	190.15	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points